
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 HENKENS DAVID / NUYTTENS LOTTE | B0 / B0 | Meerdaal Leuven 1 henkens / nuyttens

32 T7 Start: 9:30

T7 17 MATTHYS NICOLAS / BOSSUT ELODIE | B6 / B2 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 10.00 matthys / bossut 1 7,-6,4,5 End: 12:31

09.30 16 DANEELS TOBIAS / MERMANS INTHE | B4 / B2 | Gierle 12,5,-10,6 T7

9 DEBIEVE FLORIAN / RENUART MARION | B4 / B0 | Hyon - Cuesmes / Neufvilles Senne 2 debieve / renuart 10.30 9,7,9

24 T8

25 10.00 de kepper / van bostraeten -6,9,7,-7,12 1

8 DE KEPPER WOUT / VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA | B2 / B2 | Merelbeke T7

5 LEMAITRE P-YVES / GODEFROID ANNE-CATHERINE | B0 / B2 | Aywaille 3 lemaitre / godefroid 11;00 9,4,-9,-4,7

28 T9

21 10.00 denutte / sanzarowski 2 FF

12 DENUTTE KRISTOFER / SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA | B2 / B4 | Manage / Hyon - Cuesmes T9

13 MASSAGE THOMAS / BRICO MARINE | B6 / B2 | Piranha / Logis Auderghem 4 massage / brico 10.30 8,-5,9,-10,5

20 T10

29 10.00 enghien / peere FF 1

4 ENGHIEN LAUREN / PEERE ANNELIES | B0 / B2 | Buhlmann Berlaa T8 lejeune / van acker

3 LEJEUNE JORDANE / VAN ACKER FLORENCE | B0 / B0 | Tiege / Astrid 5 lejeune / van acker 12;00 4,6,6

30 T11

19 10.00 devue / colla 3 -7,8,6,-9,6

14 DEVUE WOUTER / COLLA LAUREN | B0 / B6 | Hoeselt T11

11 VAN LERSBERGHE KRISTOF / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA | B2 / B2 | Merelbeke 6 van lersberghe / van den berghe 10.30 -11,4,6,10

22 T12

27 10.00 waegeman / aelst 7,-10,6,9 2

6 WAEGEMAN KEN / AELST ELLA | B0 / B2 | Buhlmann Berlaa / Turnhout T9

7 LEONARD KEVIN / CHRISTIAN LISIANE | B0 / B2 | Astrid / Oupeye 7 leonard / christian 11;00 7,5,-9,-3,6

26 T13

23 10.00 mattheus / buekers 4 -2,-8,4,3,11

10 MATTHEUS DRIES / BUEKERS BRITT | B2 / B2 | Smash Dolfijn T13

T8 15 LEVEQUE GEOFFREY / GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA | B2 / B6 | Braine l'Alleud / CTT Tubize 8 leveque / gomez pereira 10.30 6,8,6

09.30 18 DUFOUR NATTAN / BERTIAUX EMELYNE | B6 / B6 | CP Montois / R.R. Basecles T14 6,11,4

31 10.00 dehaes / dahy FF

2 DEHAES JULIEN / DAHY MAELYS | B0 / B0 | E.B.S. / Somzee

Gemengd B - Mixte B - Ranking
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23-02-2025

lejeune / van acker

waegeman / aelst

leonard / christian

leveque / gomez pereira

lemaitre / godefroid

lejeune / van acker

leonard / christian

5

BK Dubbel BCDE - CB Doubles BCDE - Gemengd B - Mixte B

Tournament Director: 
Head Referee: 
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1 B0 / B0

2 B0 / B2

3 B0 / B2

4 B0 / B0

5 B0 / B2

6 B6 / B2

7 B2 / B6

8 B4 / B0

9 B0 / B6

10 B2 / B2

11 B6 / B2

12 B2 / B2

13 B2 / B2

FF B2 / B4

FF B0 / B2

FF B0 / B0DEHAES JULIEN / DAHY MAELYS E.B.S. / Somzee

DE KEPPER WOUT / VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA Merelbeke

DENUTTE KRISTOFER / SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA Manage / Hyon - Cuesmes

ENGHIEN LAUREN / PEERE ANNELIES Buhlmann Berlaa

MATTHEUS DRIES / BUEKERS BRITT Smash Dolfijn

MATTHYS NICOLAS / BOSSUT ELODIE Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

VAN LERSBERGHE KRISTOF / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA Merelbeke

LEVEQUE GEOFFREY / GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA Braine l'Alleud / CTT Tubize

DEBIEVE FLORIAN / RENUART MARION Hyon - Cuesmes / Neufvilles Senne

DEVUE WOUTER / COLLA LAUREN Hoeselt

HENKENS DAVID / NUYTTENS LOTTE Meerdaal Leuven

WAEGEMAN KEN / AELST ELLA Buhlmann Berlaa / Turnhout

MASSAGE THOMAS / BRICO MARINE Piranha / Logis Auderghem

LEJEUNE JORDANE / VAN ACKER FLORENCE Tiege / Astrid

LEMAITRE P-YVES / GODEFROID ANNE-CATHERINE Aywaille

LEONARD KEVIN / CHRISTIAN LISIANE Astrid / Oupeye


